
Mr. Sforza / RKA                   AP World 
 

AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE  
UNIT 6: Accelerating Global Change and Realignments, 1900 to Present 

 

Directions: Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 28-33 in your textbook. 
 

1900  

1911  

1914-1918 
 

 

1917 
 

 

1919 
 

 

1928  

1929 
 

 

1935 
 

 

1937-1938  

1939 
 

 

1941 
 

 

1945 
 

 

1947 
 

 

1948 
 

 

1949  

1950-1953 
 

 

1954 
 

 

1956 
 

 

1959 
 

 

1961  

1962  

1967  

1975  

1979  

1987  

1989  

1990  

1991  

1992  

1994 
 

 

2001 
 

 

2003  

List of Events 
 

9/11 attacks 

Birth of Israel 

Boxer Uprising in China 

Castro overthrows Batista in Cuba 

Communist victory in China 

Crisis in Bosnia begins 

Cuban Missile Crisis 

East Germany builds Berlin Wall 

Egypt nationalizes Suez Canal 

End of Vietnam War 

End of WWII 

Fall of USSR/Persian Gulf War 

First Palestinian intifada begins 

Genocide in Rwanda/Nelson Mandela elected 

German blitzkrieg in Poland 

German Reunification 

Independence and partition of India 

Iranian Revolution 

Italy invades Ethiopia 

Korean War 

Pearl Harbor, US enters WWII 

Rape of Nanjing 

Russian Revolution 

Six Day War 

Stalin begins Five Year Plans 

Stock Market Crash/Great Depression Begins 

Sun Yat-sen defeats Qing/Mexican Rev. begins 

Tiananmen Square/Fall of Berlin Wall 

Treaty of Versailles 

U.S. invasion of Iraq 

Vietnamese defeat French at Dien Bien Phu 

World War I 

 



 


