## AP WORLD EVENTS TIMELINE UNIT 6: Accelerating Global Change and Realignments, 1900 to Present

<u>Directions:</u> Put the events in the proper place in the timeline. Use Chapters 28-33 in your textbook.

1900	List of Events		
1911	9/11 attacks		
1914-1918	Birth of Israel		
1917	Boxer Uprising in China		
1919	Castro overthrows Batista in Cuba		
1928	Communist victory in China		
1929	Crisis in Bosnia begins		
1935	Cuban Missile Crisis		
1937-1938	East Germany builds Berlin Wall		
1939	Egypt nationalizes Suez Canal		
1941	End of Vietnam War		
1945	End of WWII		
1947	Fall of USSR/Persian Gulf War		
1948	First Palestinian intifada begins		
1949	Genocide in Rwanda/Nelson Mandela elected		
1950-1953	German blitzkrieg in Poland		
1954	German Reunification		
1956	Independence and partition of India		
1959	Iranian Revolution		
1961	Italy invades Ethiopia		
1962	Korean War		
1967	Pearl Harbor, US enters WWII		
1975	Rape of Nanjing		
1979	Russian Revolution		
1987	Six Day War		
1989	Stalin begins Five Year Plans		
1990	Stock Market Crash/Great Depression Begins		
1991	Sun Yat-sen defeats Qing/Mexican Rev. begins		
1992	Tiananmen Square/Fall of Berlin Wall		
1994	Treaty of Versailles		
2001	U.S. invasion of Iraq Vietnamese defeat French at Dien Bien Phu		
2003	World War I		
2000	vvonu vvai i		